
 
 

 

Chicken Sticks  
OR Chef Salad 
Dinner Roll 
Mixed Vegetables 
Watermelon 
 

Cheese Burger 
OR PBJ Pack 
Bush’s Beans 
Sweet Potato Bites 
Pears & Kiwi 
 

French Toast Sticks 
With Sausage Patty  
OR Yogurt 
Breakfast Potatoes 
Strawberries 
 

Chicken Nuggets 
OR Steak & Gravy 
Mashed Potatoes 
Green Beans 
Dinner Roll & Cookie 
Peaches 
 

Turkey Bacon  
Flatbread OR Pizza 
Snack Pack  
California Blend Veg 
Pineapple 
 

Mozzarella Sticks 
OR Chef Salad 
W/breadstick 
Lettuce Salad 
Banana 

Chili 
OR Yogurt 
Cinnamon Roll 
Fresh Baby Carrots 
Pears 

Popcorn Chicken 
OR PBJ Pack 
Seasoned Broccoli 
Fruit Punch 
Graham Gripz 
 

Pizza OR 
Turkey Cheese  
Corn 
Cucumber Coins 
Mandarin Oranges 
 

Tenderloin OR 
Spicy Chix Tenders 
Bush’s Baked Beans 
Potato Smiles 
Applesauce 
 

Chicken Alfredo 
Pasta OR 
Chef Salad 
Lettuce Salad 
Green Beans 
Fruit Slushy 
 

Breakfast Prices 
Students $1.30 
Adults $1.60 
Lunch Prices 
Grades PK-6 $2.00 
Grades 7-12 $2.10 
Adults $2.75 
     

“The USDA and the State of 
Indiana are equal 
opportunity providers and 
employers” 

All meals are served with a 
choice of 1% white milk, FF 
chocolate milk, or FF 
strawberry milk 
 

Menu is subject to 
change 

NS = No School 

Corn Dog 
OR Yogurt & Bagel 
Corn 
Fruit Punch 
Jell-O w/Topping  
 

Ham & Cheese Bun 
 OR Fish Nuggets 
Spiral Fries 
Fresh Apple w/caramel 

Nachos Supreme 
OR PBJ Pack 
Salsa  
Refried Beans 
Peaches 
 

Pizza  
OR Yogurt & Bagel 
 Baby Carrots 
 W/ranch dip 
Fruit Cocktail  
 

Breakfast Pizza Cereal & Pop Tart Pancakes Scrambled Eggs & toast Muffin & Cereal 

NS 
8/31 
9/21 

8/17 
NS 

9/28 

8/24 
9/14 

 

8/25 
9/15 

8/26 
9/16 

8/27 
9/17 

8/28 
9/18 

8/18 
9/8 

9/29 

8/19 
9/9 

9/30 

8/20 
9/10 

8/21 
9/11 

NS 
9/1 

9/22 

8/12 
9/2 

9/23 

8/13 
9/3 

9/24 

8/14 
9/4 

9/25 

Daily Breakfast  

Eastbrook North Elementary  

News 
 

Charging Policy:  
Elementary students can 
charge up to the cost of 

five lunches. No charging 
of A’ la carte items 

Alternate lunch will be 
provided to students who 
exceed the charge limit. 

 
 
 

Extra Milk $.50 
 
 
 
 
 

Breakfast available 
every day before school. 
 
 

 
 

Deposit Meal Accounts 
On E-funds 

Link on EB website 

August/September 

2015 


