SUMMER

August/September 2015

Eastbrook North Elementary

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	NV av
Scrambled Eggs & toast	Daily Pancakes	Breakfast Muffin & Cereal	Breakfast Pizza	Cereal & Pop Tart	Charging Policy: Elementary students can charge up to the cost of
Chicken Sticks OR Chef Salad Dinner Roll Mixed Vegetables Watermelon	Corn Dog NS OR Yogurt & Bagel 9/1 Corn 9/22 Fruit Punch Jell-O w/Topping	Ham & Cheese Bun 8/12 OR Fish Nuggets 9/2 Spiral Fries 9/23 Fresh Apple w/caramel	Nachos Supreme 8/13 OR PBJ Pack 9/3 Salsa 9/24 Refried Beans Peaches	Pizza 8/14 OR Yogurt & Bagel 9/4 Baby Carrots 9/25 W/ranch dip Fruit Cocktail	five lunches. No charging of A' la carte items Alternate lunch will be provided to students who exceed the charge limit.
Cheese Burger 8/17 OR PBJ Pack NS Bush's Beans 9/28 Sweet Potato Bites Pears & Kiwi	French Toast Sticks 8/18 With Sausage Patty 9/8 OR Yogurt 9/29 Breakfast Potatoes Strawberries	OR Steak & Gravy 9/9	Turkey Bacon 8/20 Flatbread OR Pizza 9/10 Snack Pack California Blend Veg Pineapple	Mozzarella Sticks 8/21 OR Chef Salad 9/11 W/breadstick Lettuce Salad Banana	Extra Milk \$.50
Chili 8/24 OR Yogurt 9/14 Cinnamon Roll Fresh Baby Carrots Pears		Pizza OR 8/26 Turkey Cheese 9/16 Corn Cucumber Coins Mandarin Oranges	Tenderloin OR 8/27 Spicy Chix Tenders9/17 Bush's Baked Beans Potato Smiles Applesauce	Chicken Alfredo 8/28 Pasta OR 9/18 Chef Salad Lettuce Salad Green Beans Fruit Slushy	Breakfast available every day before school.
Breakfast Prices Students \$1.30 Adults \$1.60 Lunch Prices Grades PK-6 \$2.00 Grades 7-12 \$2.10 Adults \$2.75	"The USDA and the State of Indiana are equal opportunity providers and employers"	All meals are served with a choice of 1% white milk, FF chocolate milk, or FF strawberry milk	Menu is subject to change	NS = No School	Deposit Meal Accounts On E-funds Link on EB website